LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT
Contest: NATIONAL QUARTET PRELIMS ROUND 1 - DARTMOUTH SCHOOL: 2003

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to
take account of any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder

contests). Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where

these exist.

Contestant
1 THE JAZZ FIRM

2 HOT GOsSsSIP

3 OUT OF THE BLUE

4 AFTER HOURS

5 ATOUCH OF CLASS

6 CHEEK TO CHEEK

7 KALEIDOSCOPE

8 BLUE MOON

9 SAFFRON

10 ATMOSPHERIX

11 HULLABALOO

Song Titles
(Why Did I Tell You | Was Going To) Shanghai
Love Medley

Category Rankings

Fit As A Fiddle
Love Me, And The World Is Mine
Category Rankings

Love Medley
'Deed | Do Medley
Category Rankings

Each Time | Fall In Love
Women Would Never Get Married
Category Rankings

Forty Shades Of Green
The Trolley Song
Category Rankings

The Moment | Saw Your Eyes
| Never Meant To Fall In Love
Category Rankings

Who's Sorry Now?
Oh, How | Miss You Tonight
Category Rankings

It Had To Be You
That's An Irish Lullaby
Category Rankings

Don't Sit Under The Apple Tree
What Would | Do Without You?
Category Rankings

The Moment | Saw Your Eyes
Old St. Louis
Category Rankings

A Ring On The Finger Is Worth Two On The
Phone

Will It Be Me This Time?

Mus Pres Sing Pen

143
150
1

137
141

120
120

126
132

123
123

125
122

108
108

106
102
10

109
106

110
97
11

107
115

149
159
1

138
140

131
126

119
128

118
124

110
112

110
114

114
102

102
98
12

108
105

98
100

145
150
1

138
141

144
141

121
124

129
127

116
112

113
112

115
110

115
109

107
100
12

102
104

0

Totals

896

835

782

750

744

697

665

649

639

627

626

%

74.7

69.6.

65.2

62.5

62.0

58.1

55.4

541

53.3

52.3

52.2



12 ROOT GINGER

13 CAMOENA

14 MOONGLOW

15 TRAPEZIUM

Music:
Presentation:
Singing:
Admin;

Category Rankings

Chase The Rain Away
Jeepers Creepers
Category Rankings

Tired Of Me
Don't Break The Heart That Loves You
Category Rankings

Oh, How | Miss You Tonight
Each Time | Fall In Love
Category Rankings

Kiss Me One More Time
Who's Sorry Now?
Category Rankings

Rolling Panel:- Jean Sutton, Louise Bainbridge, Debi Cox, Joyce Stroud
Rolling Panel:- Carol Sherry, Jennifer Duhig, Allyson McGuinness, Lynda Wood

101
92
14

100
97
13

102
99
12

93
90
15

13

103
101
10

96
108
10

89
84
14

85
88
14

Rolling Panel:- Mark Grindall, Kim Handel, Tanya Jenkins, Kim Webb

Pauline Fox, Pat Darby, Norma Head, Samantha Roberts, Henry Foster, Pauline Spiller

This report was produced for Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using
Scores Version 6.4.2 Barbershop Competition software.

13

108
103
10

106
100
13

107
104
10

89
88
15

608 50.7
607 50.6
585 48.8
533 444
17 May 2003



