LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

Contest: NATIONAL QUARTET PRELIMS ROUND 1 - DARTMOUTH SCHOOL: 2003

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests). Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant	Song Titles			Pres	_	Pen	Totals	%
1 THE JAZZ FIRM	(Why Did I Tell You I Was Going To) Shanghai		143	149	145	0	000	747
	Love Medley	Category Rankings	150 1	159 1	150 1	0	896	74.7
		Category Rankings	1	1	1			
2 HOT GOSSIP	Fit As A Fiddle		137	138	138			
	Love Me, And The World	ls Mine	141	140	141	0	835	69.6.
		Category Rankings	2	2	3			
3 OUT OF THE BLUE	Love Medley		120	131	144			
	'Deed I Do Medley		120	126	141	0	782	65.2
		Category Rankings	6	3	2			
4 AFTER HOURS	Each Time I Fall In Love		126	119	121			
	Women Would Never Get	Married	132	128	124	0	750	62.5
		Category Rankings	3	4	5			
5 A TOUCH OF CLASS	Forty Shades Of Green		123	118	129			
	The Trolley Song		123	124	127	0	744	62.0
		Category Rankings	5	5	4			
6 CHEEK TO CHEEK	The Moment I Saw Your Eyes		125	110	116			
	I Never Meant To Fall In L	ove	122	112	112	0	697	58.1
		Category Rankings	4	7	6			
7 KALEIDOSCOPE	Who's Sorry Now?		108	110	113			
	Oh, How I Miss You Tonig	ht	108	114	112	0	665	55.4
		Category Rankings	8	6	7			
8 BLUE MOON	It Had To Be You		106	114	115			
	That's An Irish Lullaby		102	102	110	0	649	54.1
		Category Rankings	10	8	7			
9 SAFFRON	Don't Sit Under The Apple	e Tree	109	102	115			
	What Would I Do Without	You?	106	98	109	0	639	53.3
		Category Rankings	9	12	9			
10 ATMOSPHERIX	The Moment I Saw Your Eyes		110	108	107			
	Old St. Louis		97	105	100	0	627	52.3
		Category Rankings	11	9	12			
11 HULLABALOO	A Ring On The Finger Is Worth Two On The Phone		107	98	102			
	Will It Be Me This Time?		115	100	104	0	626	52.2

		Category Rankings	7	13	13			
12 ROOT GINGER	Chase The Rain Away		101	103	108			
	Jeepers Creepers		92	101	103	0	608	50.7
		Category Rankings	14	10	10			
13 CAMOENA	Tired Of Me		100	96	106			
	Don't Break The Heart Th	at Loves You	97	108	100	0	607	50.6
		Category Rankings	13	10	13			
14 MOONGLOW	Oh, How I Miss You Tonight		102	89	107			
	Each Time I Fall In Love		99	84	104	0	585	48.8
		Category Rankings	12	14	10			
15 TRAPEZIUM	Kiss Me One More Time		93	85	89			
	Who's Sorry Now?		90	88	88	0	533	44.4
		Category Rankings	15	14	15			

Music: Rolling Panel:- Jean Sutton, Louise Bainbridge, Debi Cox, Joyce Stroud

Presentation: Rolling Panel:- Carol Sherry, Jennifer Duhig, Allyson McGuinness, Lynda Wood

Singing: Rolling Panel:- Mark Grindall, Kim Handel, Tanya Jenkins, Kim Webb

Admin: Pauline Fox, Pat Darby, Norma Head, Samantha Roberts, Henry Foster, Pauline Spiller

This report was produced for Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Scores Version 6.4.2 Barbershop Competition software.

17 May 2003